
Name Last Knoya Gov Pk B Ridge Mt Mar Mat Pk Alyeska Gamut Attend Vol Total

Jim Shine 110 110 110 x 90 25 445

Eric Strabel 80 90 80 80 x 25 355

Matt Shryock 85 85 70 x 75 25 5 345

Matias Saari 70 30 55 100 20 5 280

Kenneth Brewer 65 80 60 45 20 270

Scott Patterson 90 75 85 15 265

Erik Johnson 50 60 50 60 20 5 245

Adam Jensen 75 65 75 15 5 235

Allan Spangler 50 35 25 90 20 220

Lyon Kopsack 40 70 40 40 20 5 215

Ben Ward 30 65 15 x x 50 10 30 200

Ben Marvin 55 35 85 15 5 195

Mike Monterusso 5 45 65 45 20 180

Chad Trammell 60 0 80 15 155

Miles Knotek 25 0 20 45 20 110

Andrew Stavich 1 5 0 x 60 x 10 30 106

Christopher Kirk 0 1 x x 30 20 10 30 5 96

Luke Jager 30 0 50 15 95

Barney Griffith 35 0 25 15 5 80

Hamish Wolfe 0 15 0 42.5 20 77.5

Lars Flora 35 0 25 15 75

Abe Meyerhofer 0 0 55 15 70

David Apperson 0 0 0 40 20 60

Karl Romig 0 0 0 40 20 60

Lance Kopsack 0 0 0 35 20 55

Evan Steinhauser x 0 0 0 0 x 10 30 40

Ali Papillon x 0 0 0 0 x 10 30 40

Bodhidharma Gross x 0 0 0 0 x 10 30 40

Keegan Crow x 0 0 0 0 x 10 30 40

Michael Connelly x 0 0 0 0 x 10 30 40

Gavin Block 0 1 15 15 5 36

Justin Libby 0 20 1 15 36

Forrest Mahlen 20 0 0 15 35

Luke Rosier 0 0 10 0 20 5 35

Craig Taylor 0 10 0 0 x 25 35

Patrick Conway 10 0 1 15 5 31

Sean Ulman 0 0 0 5 20 25

0

2015 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results  **  Overall

Men



Name Last Knoya Gov Pk B Ridge Mt Mar Mat Pk Alyeska Gamut Attend Vol Total

Najeeby Quinn 110 110 x x 100 110 10 30 5 475

Sheryl Loan 90 85 65 x 65 25 5 335

Wendy Sailors 65 x x 50 85 45 10 30 5 290

Annie Connelly 30 35 x 37.5 70 x 10 30 5 217.5

Christy Marvin 0 100 85 15 5 205

Gyongyver Schilling 35 75 50 15 175

Ann Spencer 85 70 0 15 170

Clare Cook 45 45 50 15 155

Jane Baldwin 45 0 0 x 45 15 10 30 5 150

Tsaina Mahlen 65 0 60 15 140

Leah Legate x x 0 0 60 25 10 30 125

Kim Riggs 40 0 65 15 120

Kyle Colburn 55 15 0 0 20 90

Meghan Dooley 0 0 0 55 20 75

Alyson Kopsack 0 10 15 25 20 70

Kinsey Loan 0 5 30 15 50

Karen Williams 35 0 0 15 50

Tamra Kornfield 0 0 20 15 35

Jocelyn Kopsack 10 0 0 0 20 30

Linda Rao 0 0 15 15 30

Carri Jones 0 0 10 15 25

Ellyn Brown 0 0 1 15 16

2015 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results  **  Overall

Women



Name Last Knoya Gov Pk Bird M Mar Mat Pk Aly Gamut Att Vol Total

Annie Connelly 5 4 x x 5 4 1 6 1 26

Clare Cook 2.5 5 3 x 4 5 19.5

Alyson Kopsack 2 2 2 0 4 10

Heidi Booher 1 0 0 3 4

0

Hamish Wolfe 5 4 4 3 4 20

Luke Jager 5 5 5 3 18

Christopher Kirk 2 3 2 0 x x 1 6 1 15

Ali Papillon 3 0 x x 2 3 1 6 15

Bodhidharma Gross 4 x 0 0 4 x 1 6 15

Gavin Block 0 5 5 3 1 14

Michael Connelly 1 0 x x 3 1 1 6 12

Keegan Crow 0 0 1 0 x x 1 6 8

Roman Gross 0 0 0 1 2 5 8

0

Ann Spencer 5 5 0 3 13

Tsaina Mahlen 4 0 1 3 8

Jocelyn Kopsack 2 0 0 0 4 6

Tamra Kornfield 1 1 0 3 5

Matt Shryock 4 5 2 4 x 5 1 21

Scott Patterson 5 3 4 3 15

Kenneth Brewer 3 4 1 2 4 14

Lyon Kopsack 2 2 0 1 4 1 10

Allan Spangler 0 0 0 5 4 9

Abe Meyerhofer 0 0 4 3 7

Miles Knotek 0 0 0 3 3 6

Luke Rosier 0 0 1 0 4 1 6

0

Najeeby Quinn 5 5 x x 5 5 1 6 1 28

Christy Marvin 0 5 5 3 1 14

Meghan Dooley 0 0 0 1 4 5

Jennifer Kach 0 0 1 3 4

Jim Shine 5 5 5 x 5 5 25

Eric Strabel 4 4 4 x 4 5 21

Erik Johnson 0 3 3 0 4 1 11

Adam Jensen 3 1 3 3 1 11

Ben Marvin 1 0 5 3 1 10

Chad Trammell 2 0 2 3 7

2015 Grand Prix Results
Age Groups

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 17

MALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29

MALE AGE GROUP: 17 & under



Craig Taylor 0 1 0 0 x 5 6

Justin Libby 0 1 0 3 4

0

Wendy Sailors 5 5 x 5 5 x 1 6 1 28

Gyongyver Schilling 4 4 4 3 15

0

Matias Saari 5 4 5 5 4 1 24

Ben Ward 4 5 3 x x 5 1 6 24

Mike Monterusso 3 4 4 4 4 19

Andrew Stavich 2 3 x x 3 3 1 6 18

Tony Slatonbarker 0 2 0 3 5

Todd Lowery 0 0 2 3 5

Sheryl Loan 5 4 x 5 5 5 1 25

Jane Baldwin 3 x x 4 4 3 1 6 1 22

Leah Legate x 1 x 3 5 4 1 6 20

Kyle Colburn 4 3 2 2 4 15

Karen Williams 1 3 2 3 9

0

Karl Romig 4 2 5 5 4 1 21

Patrick Wolfe 3 4 3 x 4 5 19

Barney Griffith 5 5 5 3 1 19

Lance Kopsack 1 1 3 4 4 13

Steve Gilles 1 1 2 3 1 8

Pete McEnaney 0 2 3 3 8

Evan Steinhauser x x 0 0 0 0 1 6 7

Danny Virgin 0 0 3 3 6

John Clark 0 0 0 1 4 5

Ellyn Brown 5 5 5 3 18

0

David Rebischke 5 4 x 4 5 5 1 24

Tab Ballantine 2 1 0 3 1 7

0

0

0

Roger Kemppel 5 4 5 3 17

0

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70+

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 +

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49


